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Book your next appointment



Blow dry only  

Wash and blow dry 

Kids wash, cut & blow dry

Gents wash & cut

Cut only (no wash)

Wash and cut only 

Wash, cut & blow dry

Wash, blow dry & style

Upstyle per hour

Regrowth tint only

Regrowth tint & blow dry 

Tint short only

Tint short & blow dry

Tint med only

Tint med & blow dry

Tint long only

Tint long & blow dry

Extra colour per 75g col & dev

Toner only

Toner & wash

Toner, wash & blow dry

Highlights full head only

Highlights half head only

Highlights t section

Balayage full head only

Balayage half head only

Mycro Keratin short

Mycro keratin med

Mycro keratin long

Extra mk per 25g

Head massage 30min

Micro mist only

Micro mist & blow dry

Basin treatment

R160.00

R250,00

R170,00

R210,00

R150,00

R330,00

R450,00

R278,00

R475,00

R400,00

R500,00

R500,00

R640,00

R650,00

R750,00

R850,00

R950,00

R105,00

R250,00

R300,00

R400,00

R900,00

R650,00

R410,00

R1100,00

R800,00

R950,00

R1200,00

R1500,00

R170,00

R80,00

R200,00

R305,00

R165,00

Price List

010 006 7496
info@sass-studio.com
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